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Printed on 30/06/2023 at 15:58

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

200m Flying lap - Result of the 1/2 Final

Skater
SCHILDER SOFIA
FRANSEN JET
NICOLAIJ ELBRICH
DE VRIES ELANNE
NIEUWENHUIS DENICE
MOOIJMAN MELISSA
MARLEIN CALEY
VAN DER TERP JASMIN
STEEGSTRA ISA
VISSER FLEUR
JANSEN ELLA
VAN DER SIJDE ELLA

JUNIOR WOMEN

Number
393
152
391
357
039
284
532
131
392
077
365
049

Time
00:00:17.710
00:00:17.901
00:00:18.052
00:00:18.094
00:00:18.286
00:00:18.303
00:00:18.457
00:00:18.978
00:00:18.999
00:00:20.831
00:00:21.401
00:00:21.927

Remarks

Club
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
KWEKERIJ HET KRAAIENNEST

SV IDS WESTEREEN

KTT ZW
HABOVO
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
2RG ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
SV IDS WESTEREEN
KTT NOORD
SVO OUDEWATER
IVER SKATE TEAM ZUlLICHEM

AlJV AMERSFOORT

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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